10

20

10

20

30

40

=

50

60

-

Y 70

o
©

makeforbusiness




-
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DMC-156
DMC-162
DMC-341
DMC-503
DMC-598
DMC-762
DMC-775
DMC-797
DMC-798
DMC-799
DMC-827
DMC-995
DMC-996
DMC-3012
DMC-3364
DMC-3753
DMC-3756
DMC-3843
DMC-5200
DMC-Ecru

ORI RN EECOrE

.

o
©

makeforbusiness Page: 2



makeforbusiness Page: 3



makeforbusiness Page: 4



<No Title>

Grid Size:

Design Area:

[2] DMC
[2] DMC
[2] DMC
DMC
[2] DMC
[2] DMC
[2] DMC

100W x 143H
7,14" x 10,21" (100 x 143 stitches)

156
162
341
503
598
762
775

blue violet - md It
blue - ul vy It
blue violet - It
blue green - md
turquoise - It
pearl gray - vy It
baby blue - vy It

] ] ]

(2]
(2]
(2]
(2]
(2]
(2]
(2]

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

797
798
799
827
995
996
3012

royal blue

delft blue - dk
delft blue - md
blue - vy It
electric blue - dk
electric blue - md
khaki green - md
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(2]
(2]
(2]
(2]
(2]
[2]

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

3364
3753
3756
3843
5200
Ecru

pine green

antique blue - ul vy
baby blue - ul vy It
electric blue

snow white

ecru



